THERAPEUTIC BEHAVIORAL SERVICES
COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO DEPARTMENT OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY TBS PROVIDERS

Eric Hasemeyer, LMFT Mental Health Systems, Inc. TEL (909) 433-0445 ehasemeyer@mbhsinc.org
Program Manager 790 Via Lata, Ste 300

Region Served: Colton, CA. 92324 FAX (909) 433-0556

Countywide

Paula Quijano, LCSW Victor Community Support TEL (909) 890-5930 pguijano@victor.org
Executive Director Services TEL (909) 890-5930

Danetra Wheeler, LMFT Services/San Bernardino dwheeler@victor.org
Supervisor 1908 Business Center Dr., Ste 220 | FAX (909) 890-5950

Region Served: San Bernardino, CA. 92408

VVCSS-SB program participants

Eric Murillo-Angelo, LCSW Victor Community Support TEL (760) 243 5417 EMurillo-Angelo@victor.org
Executive Director Services

Carl Mascarella, LMFT Supervisor | 14360 St. Andrews Dr., Ste 7, FAX (760) 245-5896 CMascarella@victor.org
Region Served: Victorville, CA 92395

Desert/Mountain

Beverelee Spencer, Program Lutheran Social Services TEL (760) 365-7209 BSpencer@Isscommunitycare.org
Manager 58923 Business Ct. Dr. Ste. A-E

Dr. Paul True, Clinic Supervisor Yucca Valley, CA 92284 FAX (760) 365-7946 ptrue@Isscommunitycare.org
Region Served:

Morongo Valley Basin

Beverelee Spencer, Program Lutheran Social Services TEL (909) 939-0605 BSpencer@Isscommunitycare.org
Manager 32765 Hilltop Blvd.,D&E

Louanne Strickland, LMFT Running Springs, CA 92382 FAX (909) 939-0607 LStrickland@LSSSC.org
Clinic Supervisor

Region Served:

Mountain Area
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